
Tax Expenditure Review Working Group 
Agenda – September 24, 2021 

 
1. Working Group member introductions 

 
2. TER history and background (Julie Jones and Ariel Ricci to present highlights) 

 
3. Member perspectives and discussion on the process 

a. What is working well? 
b. What are challenges? 
c. Ideas for change and improvement 
d. Areas where more information is required 

 
4. Timeline and plan for next meetings 

a. Proposed future meeting dates: October 8, October 22, November 5  
b. 2nd and 3rd meeting: To receive presentations from invited speakers and receive public 

comment. Invited speakers to include: 
1. DECD 
2. FAME 
3. MRS 
4. OFPR 
5. PEW 
6. OPEGA 
7. Others? 

c. 4th meeting: decision making 
d. Report timeline: 

i. Staff to circulate final draft report to Working Group by November 22 
ii. Final comments by November 24 
iii. Report published by December 1 

 


